

FORM FTOF 1619A
Explorations
OMB 0651-0027

NOV 2 7 2000

FTOR 1619A

FTOR 161

MRD 11-27-00

12-15-2000



101553710

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT

## RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

		PATENTS ONLY  arks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies)			
Submission	туре	Conveyance Type			
X New		X Assignment Security Agreement	X Assignment Security Agreement		
Documen	ssion (Non-Recordation) t ID#	License Change of Name			
	n of PTO Error	Merger Other			
Reel #	Frame #	U.S. Government (For Use ONLY by U.S. Government Agencies)			
Reel #	Frame #	Departmental File Secret File			
Conveying P	arty(ies)	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution I			
Name (line 1)	C.S. CONSER ENTERPRISE				
Name (line 2)					
Second Party		Execution D Month Day			
Name (line 1)					
Name (line 2)					
Receiving Pa	arty	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attach	ied		
Name (line 1)	SINGCON CO., LTD. If document to be receis an assignment and				
Name (line 2)		receiving party is domiciled in the	Uni		
Address (line 1)	States, an appointme of a domestic representative is atta				
L	12, Wulin St., Shulin Industrial Park, Shulin City (Designation must separate document)				
Address (line 2)		Assignment.)			
Address (line 3)	Taipei Hsien	Taiwan, R.O.C.			
Domestic Re	presentative Name and A		•		
Name [					
Address (line 1)					
Address (line 2)	·				
Address (line 3)					
Address (line 4)					
L			-		
	00281 6068509	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY			

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

**PATENT** 

REEL: 011325 FRAME: 0441

FORM PTC Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	D-1619B	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT			
Correspond	ent Name and Address	Area Code and Telephone Number	410-465-6678			
Name	Morton J. Rosenber	8				
Address (line 1)	Rosenberg, Klein &	Lee				
Address (line 2)	3444 Ellicott Cent	er Drive. Suite 105				
Address (line 3)	Ellicott City, MD	21043				
Address (line 4)						
Pages	Enter the total number of pa including any attachments.	ges of the attached conveyance docum	ment # 3			
	Number(s) or Patent Num	indix ii c	additional numbers attached			
	e Patent Application Number or the I ent Application Number(s)	Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers : Patent	for the same property). : Number(s)			
		6,068,509				
	s being filed together with a <u>new</u> Pate it named executing inventor.	ont Application, enter the date the patent application	on was Month Day Year			
•	eration Treaty (PCT)	РСТ	РСТ			
	r PCT application number <u>if</u> a U.S. Application Number		PCT			
	not been assigned.	PCI	PCI			
Number of Properties  Enter the total number of properties involved. # 1						
Fee Amount	Fee Amount	for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$	40.00			
	of Payment: Enclo Account	osed 🗶 Deposit Account 🗌				
•	payment by deposit account or if add	itional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: #	18-2011			
		Authorization to charge additional fees:	Yes X No			
Statement a	nd Signature					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.						
	. Rosenberg	Water I ha	1/24/8000			
	of Person Signing	Signature	Date			

PATENT

**REEL: 011325 FRAME: 0442** 

				ASSIGNMENT DEED
Thie	Assinn	ment act	pement is applicable to an i	invention entitled (invention Title)
STA	CKING	TYPE	CONNECTOR	
The	PATEN	T FUGHT	'S referred to in this agreem	nent are:
(Check one)		a Paterni	Application for this invention	on, executed by the ASSIGNOR(s) concurrently with this Assignment
		U.S. Pat	ent Application Senal No ent No6068509	
700	DATEN	U.S. PET	S assigned under this agree	
(Check ons)			tent rights only	Latitativ my m.
(CIRCA Disa)		worldwid	te Patent rights. In this case	se, the Assignee snall have the right to claim the benefit of the filing date of
		any U.S	. Patent Application identifie	ed above.
The	ASSIG	NOR(s)	referred to in this agreement	nts (or are):
(Full name of	Sole of	first AS	SIGNOR 1-12 CHUNG CHENG	RE (O 1.9). ER ENTERPRISE CO., LTD. RD., HSIN TIEN CITY, TAIPEI HSIEN, TAIWAN, R.O.C.
(Address)	22 / .			
(Full name of	second	joint A	SSIGNOR (IF ANY)	
(Address) .				
(Full name of	third jo	NOT ASSIG	anor (if any)	
(Address)				
The	e First A	SSIGNE	E reterred to in this agreem	nent is:
		~~**	LOOK OO TOD 7DDD	DOTTODAM, GIEN CHENIC VENIA FOMALU DOMAA WENI
(Address of	Assigne	e: <u>12,</u>	WULIN ST., SHULIN	N INDUSTRIAL PARK, SHULIN CITY, TAIPEI HSIEN, TAIWAN,
<b>-</b> .			O.C. INEE referred to in this agre	POC 001 (C)
nt: AA to omouta	e Secor	ID ASSIC	INEE referred to in this agre	echieni.s.
(Name of As				
	_			
Ţħ.	e Third	ASSIGN!	EE referred to in this agreen	ment is
(Name of As	signee)			
(Address di	~ssigne			
7.5	e First	ASSIGN	EE is:	
10	heck on	e =	an individual	
		$\equiv$	a pannership	
		$\mathbf{x}$	a Compration ofTAIV	WAN, R.O.C.
~.		1551	GNEE is:	State of Courting
		no Assic		
. —		=	a parnership	
	•	_	a Compration of	/Clara or Country
-				(State or Country)
	ne Third Ineak ar	ASSIGN	lee is: an individual	
,,	ineck or	'e' =	a parineranip	
		$\equiv$	a Corporation of	
		_		(State or Country)
T	he ASS	GNOR(S	5), in consideration of \$1.00	baid by each ASSIGNEE, and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of v
is acknowle	adged, t	ave and	do hereby assign the lottow	wing to each ASSIGNEE; their successors and assigns
		the full a	and exclusive notit to the inv	vention.
		gu sdag	l interest in and to the entire	e right, title and interest in and to the PATENT RIGHTS; and
		the night	to daim priority under 25 U	U.S.C. 110, based on any earlier foreign applications for this invention.
^	الله 10 حا	U.S. Patr	ent Applications assigned un	inder this Agreement, the ASSIGNOR(s) hereby authorize(s) and requests the
Commissio	mer ar f	atents a	nd Trademarks to issue all	Letters Palent to the ASSIGNEE(s) as the ASSIGNEE(s) of an equal interest in the syment of said ASSIGNEE(s), their successors and assigns.
enure agaic	uue an	no accu	CNODIC) service to comm	nunicate to said ASSIGNEE(s), or their representatives, any facts known to the
ASSIGNO	Diel me	ne addi	sid invention, and testify in	any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation.
substitute	<b>PROPERTY</b>	LOGERI	nination and reissue applica	ations, execute all necessary assignment papers to cause any and all Latters Palet
be issued	to said /	ASSIGNE	E(s), make all rightful paths	is and generally do everything necessary or desirable to aid said ASSIGNEE(S), in
SUCCESSOR	s and as	ssigns, to	obtain and enforce proper	protection for said invention.
1			SER ENTERPRISE CO.	•
E'	JK: O.		N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N	, ===-
}			12-3	
				NOVEMBER 17, 2000
B	<b>y:</b> 1.1	AO WE	N JUNG (FAMILY NAM	ME: LIAO) Date:
i	دند ، ي		,	
•				
<b>\</b> =	1+1-	PRESI	DENIE	
1	TE:	PRESI	DENT	

RECORDED: 11/27/2000

PATENT REEL: 011325 FRAME: 0443